
U A C 30 April 2011
Competition 

No Competitor Total
Diff 
Prev

Class 
Position

Points 
Awarded Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 568.8 1 10 56.6 46.5 41.7 144.8 55.0 45.4 40.6 285.8 54.5 46.2 41.0 427.5 55.1 45.5 40.7 568.8
A 6 Eddie Peterson 577.5 -8.7 2 N/A 57.9 48.2 41.0 147.1 57.6 46.8 41.0 292.5 55.9 45.6 40.6 434.6 55.9 46.7 40.3 577.5
A 5 Peter Grimes 590.9 -13.4 3 9 58.0 46.9 41.7 146.6 57.6 46.3 43.4 293.9 59.0 47.7 41.9 442.5 57.0 49.8 41.6 590.9
A 2 Chris Grimes 615.7 -24.8 4 8 58.6 47.7 42.6 148.9 60.9 50.9 43.8 304.5 59.6 48.6 47.0 459.7 58.8 48.5 48.7 615.7
A 9 Norman Ferguson 620.9 -5.2 5 7 59.2 55.1 43.4 157.7 60.3 49.1 48.4 315.5 59.5 50.6 43.5 469.1 60.2 48.1 43.5 620.9
A 3 Robert Dickson 622.6 -1.7 6 6 63.5 54.2 43.3 161.0 56.9 47.3 43.1 308.3 56.7 46.5 59.5 471.0 56.6 46.5 48.5 622.6
A 10 Paul Phelan 645.4 -22.8 7 N/A 63.2 57.4 47.6 168.2 62.3 50.0 47.4 327.9 61.5 49.2 50.0 488.6 61.1 49.6 46.1 645.4

B 1 Paul Blair 590.9 1 10 57.7 49.4 42.9 150.0 56.6 48.1 41.9 296.6 57.2 47.5 43.3 444.6 56.6 48.2 41.5 590.9

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 647.7 -56.8 2 9 77.7 48.7 44.1 170.5 67.5 48.3 43.3 329.6 59.4 49.6 42.6 481.2 63.1 59.3 44.1 647.7

B 2 Tom Devaney 673.8 -26.1 3 8 66.1 55.1 48.5 169.7 63.8 58.3 49.9 341.7 64.5 55.3 49.3 510.8 63.0 52.7 47.3 673.8

B 8 Ashley Lamont D N F DNF 65.1 51.3 43.6 160.0 160.0 160.0 D N F

B 9 Andrew O'Donohoe D N F N/A 70.5 51.4 52.2 174.1 174.1 174.1 D N F

B 10 Stephen O'Donohoe D N F N/A 65.3 55.6 45.2 166.1 166.1 166.1 D N F

C 1 Sam Bowden 589.1 1 10 57.6 48.4 41.9 147.9 55.9 46.6 45.9 296.3 55.3 46.3 41.8 439.7 61.6 47.4 40.4 589.1
C 2 Robin Lyons 619.5 -30.4 2 9 58.7 50.1 44.6 153.4 58.2 50.2 49.3 311.1 58.6 47.7 49.1 466.5 57.2 48.2 47.6 619.5
C 3 Guy Foster 623.7 -4.2 3 8 61.9 50.1 44.2 156.2 58.9 54.4 43.8 313.3 58.3 55.5 44.5 471.6 58.7 51.1 42.3 623.7
C 7 Alistair Barker 715.7 -92.0 4 7 77.6 55.0 51.4 184.0 75.9 55.9 48.6 364.4 75.3 54.7 50.8 545.2 68.2 54.3 48.0 715.7C 7 Alistair Barker 715.7 -92.0 4 7 77.6 55.0 51.4 184.0 75.9 55.9 48.6 364.4 75.3 54.7 50.8 545.2 68.2 54.3 48.0 715.7

C 6 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 750.4 -34.7 5 6 74.6 67.6 61.9 204.1 72.8 59.4 51.2 387.5 66.2 57.9 55.8 567.4 68.5 62.4 52.1 750.4
C 4 Jonathan Beattie 775.6 -25.2 6 5 71.3 68.4 61.9 201.6 68.7 64.2 54.3 388.8 71.0 66.3 58.3 584.4 72.6 64.9 53.7 775.6

D 1 David Thompson 646.4 1 10 61.8 51.4 49.3 162.5 61.2 54.1 48.1 325.9 60.7 54.7 45.2 486.5 65.4 50.1 44.4 646.4
D 3 Mark King 657.5 -11.1 2 9 68.8 56.0 54.1 178.9 61.0 49.5 46.5 335.9 61.2 55.4 50.4 502.9 60.2 50.0 44.4 657.5
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 668.1 -10.6 3 8 68.8 57.2 47.4 173.4 69.8 50.1 50.8 344.1 62.8 52.1 48.1 507.1 61.8 51.7 47.5 668.1

D 9 SE Paul Mooney 685.4 -17.3 4 7 68.6 52.6 53.8 175.0 64.7 55.5 53.6 348.8 62.5 53.7 51.6 516.6 65.4 54.3 49.1 685.4
D 5 SE Richard Allen 750.0 -64.6 5 6 73.5 58.6 54.9 187.0 70.5 66.2 58.3 382.0 65.6 66.4 51.7 565.7 78.5 54.6 51.2 750.0
D 8 George McMillan 780.2 -30.2 6 5 79.6 57.0 61.1 197.7 66.5 58.8 59.8 382.8 80.2 60.6 65.2 588.8 72.8 62.5 56.1 780.2

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



U A C 30 April 2011
Competition 

No Competitor Total
Diff 
Prev

Overall 
Position

Points 
Awarded Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 568.8 1 30 56.6 46.5 41.7 144.8 55.0 45.4 40.6 285.8 54.5 46.2 41.0 427.5 55.1 45.5 40.7 568.8
A 6 Eddie Peterson 577.5 -8.7 2 N/A 57.9 48.2 41.0 147.1 57.6 46.8 41.0 292.5 55.9 45.6 40.6 434.6 55.9 46.7 40.3 577.5
C 1 Sam Bowden 589.1 -11.6 3 29 57.6 48.4 41.9 147.9 55.9 46.6 45.9 296.3 55.3 46.3 41.8 439.7 61.6 47.4 40.4 589.1
A 5 Peter Grimes 590.9 -1.8 4 28 58.0 46.9 41.7 146.6 57.6 46.3 43.4 293.9 59.0 47.7 41.9 442.5 57.0 49.8 41.6 590.9
B 1 Paul Blair 590.9 0.0 5 27 57.7 49.4 42.9 150.0 56.6 48.1 41.9 296.6 57.2 47.5 43.3 444.6 56.6 48.2 41.5 590.9
A 2 Chris Grimes 615.7 -24.8 6 26 58.6 47.7 42.6 148.9 60.9 50.9 43.8 304.5 59.6 48.6 47.0 459.7 58.8 48.5 48.7 615.7
C 2 Robin Lyons 619.5 -3.8 7 25 58.7 50.1 44.6 153.4 58.2 50.2 49.3 311.1 58.6 47.7 49.1 466.5 57.2 48.2 47.6 619.5
A 9 Norman Ferguson 620.9 -1.4 8 24 59.2 55.1 43.4 157.7 60.3 49.1 48.4 315.5 59.5 50.6 43.5 469.1 60.2 48.1 43.5 620.9
A 3 Robert Dickson 622.6 -1.7 9 23 63.5 54.2 43.3 161.0 56.9 47.3 43.1 308.3 56.7 46.5 59.5 471.0 56.6 46.5 48.5 622.6

C 3 Guy Foster 623.7 -1.1 10 22 61.9 50.1 44.2 156.2 58.9 54.4 43.8 313.3 58.3 55.5 44.5 471.6 58.7 51.1 42.3 623.7

A 10 Paul Phelan 645.4 -21.7 11 N/A 63.2 57.4 47.6 168.2 62.3 50.0 47.4 327.9 61.5 49.2 50.0 488.6 61.1 49.6 46.1 645.4

D 1 David Thompson 646.4 -1.0 12 21 61.8 51.4 49.3 162.5 61.2 54.1 48.1 325.9 60.7 54.7 45.2 486.5 65.4 50.1 44.4 646.4

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 647.7 -1.3 13 20 77.7 48.7 44.1 170.5 67.5 48.3 43.3 329.6 59.4 49.6 42.6 481.2 63.1 59.3 44.1 647.7

D 3 Mark King 657.5 -9.8 14 19 68.8 56.0 54.1 178.9 61.0 49.5 46.5 335.9 61.2 55.4 50.4 502.9 60.2 50.0 44.4 657.5
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 668.1 -10.6 15 18 68.8 57.2 47.4 173.4 69.8 50.1 50.8 344.1 62.8 52.1 48.1 507.1 61.8 51.7 47.5 668.1
B 2 Tom Devaney 673.8 -5.7 16 17 66.1 55.1 48.5 169.7 63.8 58.3 49.9 341.7 64.5 55.3 49.3 510.8 63.0 52.7 47.3 673.8

D 9 SE Paul Mooney 685.4 -11.6 17 16 68.6 52.6 53.8 175.0 64.7 55.5 53.6 348.8 62.5 53.7 51.6 516.6 65.4 54.3 49.1 685.4
C 7 Alistair Barker 715.7 -30.3 18 15 77.6 55.0 51.4 184.0 75.9 55.9 48.6 364.4 75.3 54.7 50.8 545.2 68.2 54.3 48.0 715.7

D 5 SE Richard Allen 750.0 -34.3 19 14 73.5 58.6 54.9 187.0 70.5 66.2 58.3 382.0 65.6 66.4 51.7 565.7 78.5 54.6 51.2 750.0D 5 SE Richard Allen 750.0 -34.3 19 14 73.5 58.6 54.9 187.0 70.5 66.2 58.3 382.0 65.6 66.4 51.7 565.7 78.5 54.6 51.2 750.0
C 6 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 750.4 -0.4 20 13 74.6 67.6 61.9 204.1 72.8 59.4 51.2 387.5 66.2 57.9 55.8 567.4 68.5 62.4 52.1 750.4
C 4 Jonathan Beattie 775.6 -25.2 21 12 71.3 68.4 61.9 201.6 68.7 64.2 54.3 388.8 71.0 66.3 58.3 584.4 72.6 64.9 53.7 775.6
D 8 George McMillan 780.2 -4.6 22 11 79.6 57.0 61.1 197.7 66.5 58.8 59.8 382.8 80.2 60.6 65.2 588.8 72.8 62.5 56.1 780.2
B 8 Ashley Lamont D N F DNF 65.1 51.3 43.6 160.0 160.0 160.0 D N F
B 9 Andrew O'Donohoe D N F N/A 70.5 51.4 52.2 174.1 174.1 174.1 D N F
B 10 Stephen O'Donohoe D N F N/A 65.3 55.6 45.2 166.1 166.1 166.1 D N F

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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